
1 EECEINS

2 ENNEPIT CINESE H4  22 22

3 PFMESU EPINCENT 4D  74 96

4 RPDASI[ MEUFS 3I  31 127

5 JGNSETU DISPARuS 8A  89 216

6 HGODEOR INJUSTE B8  60 276

7 IOAGLNY HORDE I9  23 299

8 DGIBEHO INLAY 2F  72 371

9 LKDIOST BOGHEI 1C  52 423

10 DELOTOX KSI 15A 51 474

11 DLTOORV EX I6  44 518

12 DEROTTU VOL H13 23 541

13 BMEETAL RETORDU 11E 32 573

14 LMOAAZU BATELE L8  31 604

15 FMAAAAL ZOU J6  76 680

16 RAACMAL FANEZ 6F  25 705

17 ELLSII[ MARACA 14J 35 740

18 ELQTLIU aIES 15L 30 770

19 RTVRLAA TEQUILAS O8  48 818

20 GTARALU VER 13K 23 841

21 MWOEN GASTRULA M1  64 905

22 ME WON 3B  26 931

ME 10F 16 947
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